
SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VADGAON (BK), PUNE-41 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR TE/BE A.Y.: 2021-22, SEMESTER -I 

Dated: 21/06/2021 

Sr. Date & Day Particulars 
No. 

15th June 2021 (Tues) Commencement of Teaching 

Unit Test 1 (Unit 1& 2)(Timing: 1 Hour- 30 26th July to 30h Aug 2021 (Mon to Fri) 
Marks) 

2 
Declaration of Result of Unit Test-I 3rd Aug 2021 (Tues) 

Faculty Feedback by the students to be taken by 18h Aug 2021 (Wed) 3. 
the Department 
ldentifying Fast Learner/ Slow Learner 

Students & taking corrective actions 
Mid Term Submission* 

4 20h Aug 2021 (Fri) 

t Sept to 7th Sept 2021 ( Wed to Tues) 
List of students with less attendance to be 

6. 13th Sept 2021 (Mon) 
displayed on Notice Board by Department 
Parent Meeting to be conducted by the 

Department 
SPPU In-Sem Exam (Tentative ) 

24th Sept 2021 (Fri) 

8. 21st Oct to 27th Sept 2021 ( Thus to Wed 

9 Conclusion of Teaching 20th Oct 2021 (Wed) 

Prelim Exam (60 Marks /2 Hours/ 3 to 6 Units)| 15h Nov to 20th Nov 2021 (Mon to Sat) 10. 

Declaration of Result of Prelim Exam 22nd Nov 2021 (Mon ) 

11 Mock Practical & Final Submission 22nd Nov to 26th Nov 2021 (Mon to Fri) 

20th Dec 2021 to 3rd Jan 2022 (Mon to Mon) University Examinations: Practical/Oral 
13. 

10th Jan to 21s* Jan 2022 (Mon to Fri) University Examinations: Theory 
14 

I5h Nov2021 (Mon) 
15. Start of next academic Semester 

50s% Submission should be completed & duly certified by the Faculty & HOD 

Holidays as per circular from Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

Dr. S. D. Lokhande 
colleg 

Pune-41 

ege o PRINCIPAL 

yuus 5u 



SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

SINHGAD cOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VADGAON (BK), PUNE-41 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR TE/BE A.Y.: 2021-22, SEMESTER -II 

Dated: 22/11/2021 

Sr. 
Particulars Date & Day 

No. 

1. Commencement of Teaching 15th Nov 2021 (Mon) 

Unit Test 1(Unit 1 &2)(Timing: 1 Hour-3 3rd Jan 2022 to 07th Jan 2022 (Mon to Fri) 
Marks) 2. 

Declaration of Result of Unit Test-I 10th Jan 2022 (Mon) 

Faculty Feedback by the students to be taken by 01st Feb 2022 (Tues) 3. 
the Department 
Identifying Fast Learner/ Slow Learner 

Students & taking corrective actions 
Mid Term Submission* 

4. 07th Feb 2022 (Mon) 

5. 14th Feb 2022 to 18th Feb 2022 (Mon to Fri) 
List of students with less attendance to be 

6. 21st Feb 2022 (Mon) 
displayed on Notice Board by Department 

Parent Meeting to be conducted by the 

Department 
SPPU In-Sem Exam (Tentative) 

7 25th Feb 2022 (Fri) 

8. 18th Apr to 22nd Apr 2022 ( Mon to Fri)_ 
9. Conclusion of Teaching 30th Apr 2022 (Sat) 

10. Prelim Exam (60 Marks /2 Hours/3 to 6 Units) 04th Apr to 8th Apr 2022 (Mon to Fri) 

Declaration of Result of Prelim Exam 11h Apr 2022 (Mon) 

11. 25th Apr to 29th Apr 2022 (Mon to Fri) 

09th May to 25th May 2022 (Mon to Wed 
Mock Practical& Final Submission 

University Examinations: Practical/Oral 
13. 

06th Jun to 30th Jun 2022 (Mon to Thur ) University Examinations: Theory 
14. 

15. Start of next academic Semester 18th Jul 2022 (Mon) 

50s% Submission should be completed & duly certified by the Faculty & HOD. 
Holidays as per circular from Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

Dr. S. D. Lokhande olege 

PRINCIPAL 
Pune-41 

6u 
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